KSI ECOCLEAN®
PFU Filter Combination
Processing of Compressed Air and
Technical Breathing Air for Paint Work
Rev 01_0326
Clean air for proper painting
In the KSI ECOCLEAN® PFU filter combinations, KSI brings
together the necessary elements to provide breathing and

APF-PFU3-1 360 212 750 34 731 170 1" NW7
*calculated at 1 bar (abs.) and 20°C at 7 bar g working pressure
Order code Content for type Service interval
APE-PFU3-1/2+3/4 Filter elements 3 stages APF-PFU3-1/2 & APF-PFU3-3/4 1 year
APE-PFU3-1 Filter elements 3 stages APF-PFU3-1 1 year
FT-APF-PFU3-1/2+3/4 Functional parts APF-PFU3-1/2 & APF-PFU3-3/4 2 years
FT-APF-PFU3-1 Functional parts APF-PFU3-1 2 years
APE-PFU3-CA1/2+3/4 Activated carbon element
for the change at the 3rd stage
APF-PFU3-1/2 & APF-PFU3-3/4 300-400 op.hours
APE-PFU3-CA1 Activated carbon element
for the change at the 3rd stage
APF-PFU3-1 300-400 op.hours
Specifications
Max temperature 50°C